Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
LDE Series
Die-Cast Aluminum Pictogram
Edge-Lit Exit Sign
Versatile, smooth finish, pictogram signage
Project
Location

model
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Series FaCes / Arrow
(Universal mounting) Colour Trim Voltage
LDE= �die-cast edge-lit pictogram
exti sign
2= universal two-face, no arrow
A= �universal two-face, arrow left-right
A= brushed aluminum
B= black
C= chrome
P= polished brass
W= factory white
Z= bronze
A= angular
C= circular
F= flat (fully recessed)
AC= AC only, 120 to 347VAC
ACD= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
SD= Self-Powered with non-audible diagnostic, 120/347VAC
SD2= Self-Powered with non-audible diagnostic,
120/277VAC
U48= 120 to 347VAC, 48VDC
EXAMPLE: LDE2ACSP